aip

Categoria:
Pos Dorsal
1 150
2 182
3 153
4 129
5 157
6 159
7 199
8 179
9 147
10 161
11 180
Categoria:
Pos Dorsal
1 110
2 103
3 104
4 105
5 130
6 121
7 114
8 102
9 117
10 113
11 139
12 195
13 132
14 145
15 194
16 142
17 143
18 100
19 101
20 168
21 177
22 184

aip

Classficacion general individual

Alevin

Apellidos

GARCIA MARTINEZ
GARCIA GARRIDO
ARAN CALONUJA
ZUNZUNEGUI GARCIA
VIDAL OTERO
HERRERA REYES
TORRES FERRAZ
MATEOS SANCHO
SABORIDO SANCHEZ
LUQUE PICATOSTE
MYKHAYLOV

Cadete

Apellidos

AREITIO AGUIRRE
PRAT GARCIA

MAURI GALI

TIBAU ROURA
GRANOLLERS RELATS
GONZALEZ ALBERDI
FERNANDEZ HOURDIN
TARRES MARTRAT
PALOMARES AGUADO
BARRY

ARCHILLA VARGAS
VINYOLI UBACH
BEROIZ LOPEZ
TORRES SAMPER

DE LA FUENTE RUIZ
MURCIA LORENTE
LOPEZ CHUECA
LLAMAS VEGAS
PARRA CAUDET
ANTONA GARCIA
ROBLES ESPINOSA
GARCIA GARCIA

CAMPI

=M
=

Nombre

SERGIO
GERMAN
EDUARD
UNAI
IGNASI
RAUL
JOAN
SAMUEL
DANIEL
RODRIGO
MYKHAYLO

Nombre

ION
MARC
GUILLEM
RAFAEL
FERRAN
IKER
YANN
POL
MICHAEL
JOSHUA ALLEN
OSCAR
ROGER
ION
DAVID
PAULO
SAMUEL
ADRIAN
SERGIO TOMAS
MARC
MIGUEL
SERGIO
ALBERTO

Codigo UCI

ESP19960524
ESP19960911
ESP19970218
ESP19970823
ESP19961219
ESP19970701
ESP19960912
ESP19961219
ESP19971231
ESP19961014

UKR19970613

Codigo UCI

ESP19921127
ESP19930912
ESP19920204
ESP19920621
ESP19920101
ESP19920311
AND1992100

ESP19931110
ESP19920503
USA19930426
ESP19920329
ESP19920319
ESP19920112
ESP19930808
ESP19920122
ESP19921220
ESP19931222
ESP19921209
ESP19930109
ESP19930629
ESP19930418

ESP19920903

N. Licencia

73396775
75571866
47848042
44347104
77127096
29084211
45880874
70939332
78989250
5338193

X4478641N

N. Licencia

44567402
41575939
41533999
P839145
43324121
72486785
ANDO012
99023384
53034228
X2210099Y
76421377
39392617
72817653
47399797
73106312
76669174
26017744
02716838
53767788
70938851
2722858

53765927

C. Auténoma

VALENCIA
ANDALUCIA
CATALUNYA
EUSKADI
CATALUNYA
ANDALUCIA
CATALUNYA
CASTILLAY LEON
ANDALUCIA
MADRID

MADRID

C. Auténoma

EUSKADI
CATALUNYA
CATALUNYA
CATALUNYA
CATALUNYA
EUSKADI
ANDORRA
CATALUNYA
CATALUNYA
MURCIA
ANDALUCIA
CATALUNYA
NAVARRA
CATALUNYA
ARAGON
ANDALUCIA
ANDALUCIA
MADRID
MADRID
CASTILLAY LEON
MADRID

MADRID
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aip

Categoria:

Pos Dorsal

1

1

2 )
3 2
4 3
5 16
6 5
7 15
8 4
9 10
10 7
11 17
Categoria:

Pos Dorsal

1 112
2 149
3 151
4 170
5 165
6 171
7 163
8 164
9 186
10 198
11 190
12 120
13 192
14 178
15 183

aip

Classficacion general individual

Elite

Apellidos

ROS CHARRAL
COMAS RIERA

DIAZ CODINA

BARRIO ROA

PLANAS NUNEZ
CHACON FERNANDEZ
VAZQUEZ ZAS

DE LA PENA CATALAN
IZQUIERDO GONZALEZ
PEREZ BAENA
ALONSO VALLINA

Infantil

Apellidos

MURUA OTXOA
SEUBA ROMEU

PARE CABALLE
SUSPERREGUI

MURCIA LORENTE
ESPINOSA BALLESTEROS
MUNOZ COBO
ARROYO LOPEZ
PUERTAS CARACUEL
VINAS TAPIAS

TARRES MARTRAT

BARBA DELGADO
MORENO ALVAREZ
DIAZ HUERTES

RIVAS VILCHEZ

CAMPIEC

Nombre

BENITO
DANI
CARLES
DIEGO
EDUARD
JOAQUIN
CARLOS
JUAN DANIEL
IVAN
JORGE
JAVIER

Nombre

AITOR
BERNAT
ELOI
GORKA
CRISTIAN
ERIC

J. ALBERTO
ALEJANDRO
MARC
MARC

MIKI MAX
MARIO
ALBERTO
ALBA

Codigo UCI

ESP19810502
ESP19810615
ESP19781028
ESP19850406
ESP19891127
ESP19851215
ESP19860914
ESP19790920
ESP19800723
ESP19880806

ESP19830322

Codigo UCI

ESP19940306
ESP19951015
ESP19940206
ESP19950519
ESP19950211
ESP19940518
ESP19950120
ESP19951024
ESP19940317
ESP19950909
ESP19950911
ESP19950509
ESP19951218

ESP19920320

JORGE ANTONI EsP19941223

N. Licencia

44635956
52919236
43124083
72735468
77921380
75154021
43172373
52658036
70935392
76423787

53551182

N. Licencia

72828107
47115088
47853061
44568902
76669175
22966838
52362701
75933570
43636559
53827046
99023385
47544707
24673714
70081499

14273543

C. Auténoma

NAVARRA
CATALUNYA
ILLES BALEARS
EUSKADI
CATALUNYA
ANDALUCIA
ILLES BALEARS
VALENCIA
CASTILLAY LEON
ANDALUCIA

ASTURIAS

C. Auténoma

EUSKADI
CATALUNYA
CATALUNYA
ESUKADI
ANDALUCIA
MADRID
ANDALUCIA
ANDALUCIA
CATALUNYA
CATALUNYA
CATALUNYA
MADRID
ANDALUCIA
MADRID

ANDALUCIA
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24
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aip

Categoria:
Pos Dorsal
1 111
2 107
3 109
4 106
5 144
6 137
7 127
8 140
9 196
10 191
11 133
Categoria:
Pos Dorsal
1 167
2 158
3 148
4 155
5 154
6 152
7 160
8 187
9 156
10 188
11 200
12 172
13 181
14 173
15 204
16 169
17 201
18 166
19 203
20 174
21 175
22 176
23 146
24 162

aip

Classficacion general individual

Junior

Apellidos

MUSTIELES GARCIA
MIRO MOLINS
AGUILAR COROMINAS
FIGUERAS VINAS
FERNANDEZ LOPEZ
ARBAIZA PEREZ DE AGUAD
ARROYO VARAS

PEREZ MONTORO
LOPEZ BLANCO
ARANDA IZQUIERDO
REDIN OCHOA

Principian
Apellidos

RUIZ JARILLO

LLADO COMAS
SEUBA ROMEU
ARAQUE PRAT
RODRIGO LOPEZ
ARAN CALONUJA
RICHART MARTIN
FERNANDEZ MORILLAS
FERRER MARTIN
SANCHEZ MIMBRERO
GARCIA DE LA FUENTE
ESPINOSA BALLESTTEROS
MARTIN LASTRAS
BLANCO REBOLLO
DOLZ PERZ

SANTOS MARTIN
CALLIS RIPOLL

PALMA RODRIGUEZ
CRESPO MOLINA
SAEZ GARCIA-VIGAL
BLANCO REBOLLO
BLANCO REBOLLO
SABORIDO SANCHEZ
FURNIELES GARCIA

CAMPIEC

Nombre

ABEL
ANDREU
GERARD

JOAN
JERONIMO
ENTZI

JORGE
ANTONIO JOSE
ROMA

JAVIER

INIGO

Nombre

SEBASTIAN
DOMENEC
MARC
JORDI
ALBERT
MARTI
ARTURO
ALEX

LUIS JOSE
FERRAN
GERARD
IVAN
JAVIER
DANIEL
POL
MARIA
MARTI
PABLO
GERARD
JORGE
JAIME
MARTA
LIDIA
GABRIEL

Codigo UCI

ESP19910826
ESP19900620
ESP19900714
ESP19910327
ESP19900113
ESP19910328
ESP19900929
ESP19910710
ESP19900819
ESP19900124

ESP19910925

Codigo UCI

ESP19980613
ESP19990525
ESP19981202
ESP19981228
AND25606

ESP20000720
ESP19990704
ESP19990930
ESP19980701
ESP19991207
ESP19980315
ESP19980720
ESP20000406
ESP19980516
ESP20000714
ESP19970125
ESP20000626
ESP19980205
ESP20000319
ESP20020406
ESP20020328
ESP20020328
ESP19991211

ESP20020215

N. Licencia

19910826
38868455
47845781
47994032
75169087
78994072
50885842
75245687
47965503
45718736

44646835

N. Licencia

75913639
99082782
47115089
47852181
ANDO13
47854768
99280678
089827937
99280525
39402840
980831946
02296839
99280030
99100055
9808222365
70938707
980832679
99281185
99174193
99280035
99100056
99100054
78989251

15022002

C. Auténoma

ARAGON
CATALUNYA
CATALUNYA
CATALUNYA
ANDALUCIA
EUSKADI
MADRID
ANDALUCIA
CATALUNYA
ANDALUCIA

NAVARRA

C. Auténoma

ANDALUCIA
CATALUNYA
CATALUNYA
CATALUNYA
ANDORRA
CATALUNYA
MADRID
CATALUNYA
MADRID
CATALUNYA
CATALUNYA
MADRID
MADRID
EXTREMADURA
CATALUNYA
CASTILLAY LEON
CATALUNYA
MADRID
CATALUNYA
MADRID
EXTREMADURA
EXTREMADURA
ANDALUCIA

MADRID
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aip

Categoria:
Pos Dorsal
1 108
2 119
3 118
4 125
5 124
6 131
7 126
8 123
9 115
10 141
11 138
12 193
13 189
14 122
15 116
16 134
17 128
18 136
19 135

aip

Classficacion general individual

Senior

Apellidos

CEGARRA ROCA
MARTINEZ CARRASCO
CEGARRA FERNANDEZ
ANGLADA VINK
CLARET FERNANDEZ
LOPEZ MORENO
ESTEBAN GARCIA
GARCIA BARRIUSO
ESNAL PARRA
ARROYO LOPEZ
LOPEZ MEDINA

DE LA FUENTE RUIZ
MENDEZ BANOS
MARCOS LOPEZ
PEREZ MARTIN
FERRERAS EIZAGUIRRE
ROJO VILLASANTE
ABANT CONDAL
ABANT CONDAL

CAMPI

Nombre

DANIEL

RAUL

JOSE ANGEL
oT

JOSEP
CARLOS
ROBERTO
DAVID

IKER

JAVIER

J. CARLOS
MIGUEL
ALFONSO
JONATHAN ALA
OSCAR FELIPE
RAUL
SAMUEL
GEMMA
MIREIA

Codigo UCI

ESP19770816
ESP19820515
ESP19890814
ESP19860417
ESP19850810
ESP19861017
ESP19760831
ESP19870809
ESP19810404
ESP19890704
ESP19820221
ESP19751203
ESP19751120
ESP19870818
ESP19860622
ESP19811027
ESP19890412
ESP19890325

ESP19890325

N. Licencia C. Auténoma

23000800

23036854

23060135

47794558

47873853

46978740

70932744

72739665

72450807

75486435

26805200

30827476

23261085

70896840

02710797

44637144

03916700

47181695

47181696

MURCIA

MURCIA

MURCIA

CATALUNYA

CATALUNYA

CATALUNYA

CASTILLAY LEON

EUSKADI

EUSKADI

ANDALUCIA

ANDALUCIA

ARAGON

MURCIA

CASTILLAY LEON

MADRID

NAVARRA

CASTILLA LA MANCHA

CATALUNYA

CATALUNYA

CAMPECNATCDIEIESPANADIETRIAL2CCH

wwuw.rfec.com

#1 #2 #3

15 20 20
20 17 15
10 15 17

13 11 13

11 13 0

17 0 O
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RFEC

Total

RFEC

55
52
42
37
26
25
24
17
13
13
12
10
10
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